COOLING SYSTEMS for BEHLKE HV SWITCHES PREVIOUS
◄◄
HOME
■
NEXT
►►
OPEN AS
.pdf

Pump Units
PU-1 ○ Pump Unit complete with ESD protected reservoir, decoupled base plate and temperature sensor for speed control purposes, speed / power
adjustable by voltage (7-12 V / 4-20 W), maximum flow rate 3l / min with Galden HT 135 @ 25°C, 120 x 88 x 94 mm³
PU-2-A
Available from January 2012:
Pump Unit complete with reservoir, temperature sensor and flow indicator. Professional and highly reliable design with milled metal housing and
o-ring sealed windows. Non-blocking pump motor with coolant lubricated and self-adjusting ceramic bearing. The motor is electronically
commutated and  has a guarranteed life expectancy of >50,000 hours (typical 100,000 hours) at maximum temperature and maximum load. The
motor speed is adjustable by voltage (7-12 V / 4-20 W). Maximum flow rate > 3l / min with Galden HT-135 @ 25°C. The pump unit with the control
window can be attached behind front panels. Dimension 120 x 100 x 100 mm³ (HxWxD)
PU-2-B Dito, but with increased power (6-30 W). Maximum flow rate > 5l / min with Galden HT-135 @ 25°C. Dim. 120 x 100 x 100 mm³ (HxWxD)
Option H-DIM Housing Dimension adapted to customers requirements. Any housing shape and size is possible, but height must be > 60 mm.
Option I-FS Integrated Flow Sensor. H-Signal if flow rate is > 0.5 l / min, otherwise pulses. The signal can be applied to the Inhibit input of HTS switches.
Option H-CF Housing with Cooling Fins for secondary air cooling. Cooling fins can be attached on the rear side or right side of the housing.
Active  Radiators
AR-500W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 500W, 155 x 120 x 60 mm³
AR-800W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 800W, 155 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-2000W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 2000W, 275 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-3000W ● Active Radiator, useable up to 3000W, 395 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-4000W ○ Active Radiator, useable up to 4000W, 515 x 120 x 87 mm³
AR-9000W ○ Active Radiator, useable up to 9000W, 411 x 370 x 80 mm³
Liquid Coolers
LC-200W ● Liquid Cooler, useable up to 200W, for attachment on existing heat sinks or large metal housings, 90 x 60 x 42 mm³
LC-1500W ● Liquid Cooler, useable up to 1500W, for attachment on existing heat sinks or large metal housings, 250 x 144 x 50  mm³
Passive Radiators